RFB BID TAB EVALUATION

Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA)
Title: Isolation Gate Valves for Line Pumps for West Services Center Pumping Station

Contract No.: GLWA-CON-270

Approve to Publish by:

Marian Okoro

Procurement Management Professional

Weiss Commercial
Iltem Construction Co., LGC Global, Contracting J. F. Cavanaugh
No | Description LLC Inc. Corporation Company FM Sylvan, Inc.
#0-1 | General Construction $1,327,744.00 $1,374,794.00 $1,550,000.00 $1,720,036.00 $1,834,000.00
Provisional Allowance
(Vendor must enter a Unit
#0-2 | Price of $120,000.00) 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000.00

Total

$1,447,744.00

$1,494,794.00

$1,670,000.00

$1,840,036.00

$1,954,000.00
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