## **RFB BID TAB EVALUATION**

## Owner: Great Lakes Water Authority (GLWA) Title: Isolation Gate Valves for Line Pumps for West Services Center Pumping Station

Contract No.: GLWA-CON-270

Approve to Publish by: Marian Okoro

Procurement Management Professional

ltem No	Description	Weiss Construction Co., LLC	LGC Global, Inc.	Commercial Contracting Corporation	J. F. Cavanaugh Company	FM Sylvan, Inc.
#0-1	General Construction	\$1,327,744.00	\$ 1,374,794.00	\$1,550,000.00	\$1,720,036.00	\$1,834,000.00
#0-2	Provisional Allowance (Vendor must enter a Unit Price of \$120,000.00)	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00	120,000.00
	Total	\$1,447,744.00	\$1,494,794.00	\$1,670,000.00	\$1,840,036.00	\$1,954,000.00

